
UNIFORM
 

PRICE LIST

UNIFORM

SHOES

Petite Dress 

Leotard (child) 

Leotard (adult) 

Skirt

Wrap Top (child)

Wrap Top (adult)

Tights 

Body Stocking

Flat Band Shorts 

Baseball Jerseys

PSD T-Shirt 

Ballet shoes (children)

Ballet shoes (adult)

Jazz shoes (children)

Jazz shoes (adult)

Tap shoes (children)

$54.95

$46.95

$54.95

$28.95

$44.95

$49.95

$24.95

 $47.95

$44.95

$54.95

$35.00

$39.95

$59.95

$65.95

$69.95

$76.95

ACCESSORIES



ADDITIONAL
APPAREL PRICE LIST

APPAREL

Racer Back Singlet 

Hoodies 

PSD Soft Shell Jacket (with

students name)

PSD Soft Shell Jacket

(without students name)

Slimline Warm Up Jacket

Training Shorts

Shorts with Foldable band

Scoop Neck Crop Top

$48.95

$79.95

$140.00

$120.00

$79.95

 $49.95

$49.95

$54.95

Drink Bottles 

Small Bow

Large Bow

Bun Kit 

ACCESSORIES

$24.95

$7.95

$10.95

$9.00


