

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

UNIFORM

• Petite Dress	\$54.95
• Leotard (child)	\$46.95
• Leotard (adult)	\$54.95
• Skirt	\$28.95
• Wrap Top (child)	\$44.95
 Wrap Top (adult) 	\$49.95
• Tights	\$24.95
Body Stocking	\$47.95
• Flat Band Shorts	\$44.95
Baseball Jerseys	\$54.95
• PSD T-Shirt	\$35.00

SHOES

Ballet shoes (children)	\$39.95
 Ballet shoes (adult) 	\$59.95
 Jazz shoes (children) 	\$65.95
 Jazz shoes (adult) 	\$69.95
 Tap shoes (children) 	\$76.95



ADDITIONAL APPAREL PRICE LIST

APPAREL

 Racer Back Singlet 	\$48.95
• Hoodies	\$79.95
 PSD Soft Shell Jacket (with 	\$140.00
students name)	
 PSD Soft Shell Jacket 	\$120.00
(without students name)	
 Slimline Warm Up Jacket 	\$79.95
• Training Shorts	\$49.95
Shorts with Foldable band	\$49.95
Scoop Neck Crop Top	\$54.95

ACCESSORIES

• Drink Bottles	 \$24.95
• Small Bow	\$7.95
Large Bow	\$10.95
• Bun Kit	\$9.00